
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

15 

21 

48 

61 

26 

45 

42 

34 

46 

Class 

FA 

P1 

FC 

FS 

FC 

FS 

SRFx 

SRFx 

SRFx 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

2 

3 

Name 

Mark McDonough 

Todd Parks 

Alex Tollefsen 

Thomas Drake 

Richard Silver 

Kjell Tollefsen 

Craig Chase 

Ethan Bentinck-Smith 

Evan Bentinck-Smith 

Member_ID 

194205_1 

637268 

103626_5 

123240 

236186 

103626_1 

430407 

344963 

358492 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

WDC 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Best Tm 

1:03.678 

1:04.364 

1:05.257 

1:07.286 

1:07.556 

1:09.481 

1:12.867 

1:13.732 

1:17.062 

Diff 

0.686 

1.579 

3.608 

3.878 

5.803 

9.189 

10.054 

13.384 

Sponsor 

Snapdragon Engineering  Easthampton MA 

Tollefsen Racing 

Midtown Machine & Tool/Alley Cat Racing 

Tollefsen Racing 

Spec Racer Sports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/7/2022 4:30:38 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Peter Morrison, Chief Steward / Don Denomme, Chairman SOM 

For results go to ner.org/racelive 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE 

Grp 6 - FA-C-E-E2-F-5-X-S,P1-2-X,ASR,CF 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 10:28:29 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

8/6/2022 10:00 AM 

New England Region
Racing Against Leukemia Triple Regional

Qualifying Results


