

New England Region Racing Against Leukemia Triple Regional Qualifying Results





NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE

Sorted on best lap time

Grp 6 - FA-C-E-E2-F-5-X-S,P1-2-X,ASR,CF

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles

Josha Midmood

Qual

8/6/2022 10:00 AM

Qualifying started at 10:28:29

Pos	No.	Class	PIC	Name	Member_ID	Region	Best Tm	Diff	Sponsor
1	15	FA	1	Mark McDonough	194205_1	NER	1:03.678		Snapdragon Engineering Easthampt
2	21	P1	1	Todd Parks	637268	NER	1:04.364	0.686	
3	48	FC	1	Alex Tollefsen	103626_5	NER	1:05.257	1.579	Tollefsen Racing
4	61	FS	1	Thomas Drake	123240	NER	1:07.286	3.608	Midtown Machine & Tool/Alley Cat R
5	26	FC	2	Richard Silver	236186	WDC	1:07.556	3.878	
6	45	FS	2	Kjell Tollefsen	103626_1	NER	1:09.481	5.803	Tollefsen Racing
7	42	SRFx	1	Craig Chase	430407	NER	1:12.867	9.189	Spec Racer Sports
8	34	SRFx	2	Ethan Bentinck-Smith	344963	NER	1:13.732	10.054	
9	46	SRFx	3	Evan Bentinck-Smith	358492	NER	1:17.062	13.384	

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NER, SCCA

Peter Morrison, Chief Steward / Don Denomme, Chairman SOM For results go to ner.org/racelive or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com
Printed: 8/7/2022 4:30:38 PM